G 3012 EPM
Housing
Aluminium profile frame, steel back cover with
electrostatic
powder coating
Optics
PS microprism louvre, PMMA LGP diffuser (UGR<19)
Led
High-efficiency LED with CRI>80, achieving L90B50
≥ 50,000 hours of lifetime.
Driver
Constant current output LED driver with high
efficiency,
Pf ≥ 0.95
Installation
For T-bar ceiling only (15 or 24 mm)
Ral 9016
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output (lm) CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg)
GEPM.3012.20.40 20 4000 2170 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPM.3012.20.30 20 3000 2060 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPM.3012.27.40 27 4000 3040 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPM.3012.27.30 27 3000 2780 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPM.3012.36.40 36 4000 3530 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPM.3012.36.30 36 3000 3450 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPMP.3012.19.40 19 4000 2410 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,42
GEPMP.3012.19.30 19 3000 2150 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPMP.3012.27.40 27 4000 3350 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPMP.3012.27.30 27 3000 3000 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPMP.3012.30.40 30 4000 3680 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
GEPMP.3012.30.30 30 3000 3410 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,48
G 3012 EPM | ARLIGHT | 20.05.2024 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net
G 3012 EPM | ARLIGHT | 20.05.2024 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net